Halifax County, NC

Summary

Parcel Number
Location Address
Legal Description
Property Class

0703747

HEATHER GLENN DR

LOT #43 HEATHER GLEN RD LOT 43 ROCHELLE COVE
R - RESIDENTIAL

Neighborhood R108
Land Use Code (500) R - RESIDENTIAL, VACANT LAND, LOT
Township LITTLETON Township
Reval Route 07A11_18
Acres 0.66
Subdivision ROCHELLE COVE
PIN (ALT-ID) 3020-19-71-1950
Topography ROLLING
Street Type PAVED
Utilities 8
Deed Book 1557
Page 26
View Map

Tax Bill

Owner

Carey, Kevin M
Rhome, Kathleen
3514 ELAKERD

ROCKY MT NC 27804

Owner Info Last Updated 3/20/2023



Valuation

+ Appraised
Land

- Land
Deferment

= Total

Assessed
Land

+ Assessed
Building

= Total
Assessed
Value

Land

Description

UNDEVELOPED

Total Acres:
0.6600

Total Land-Value:

$7,400

Property Tax Relief

Disclaimer: The assessed values are for informational purposes only and are subject to change. Please call (252) 583-2121 to verify.

2024
$7,400

$0

$0

$0

$7,400

Land Type
S

|

Present-Use Value

|

Mailing Address Change

|

|

2023
$7,400

$0

$0

$0

$7,400

Land Code
6

2022
$7,400

$0

$0

$0

$7,400

2021
$7,400

$0

$0

$0

$7,400

Sq ft.
28,750

2020
$7,400

$0

$0

$0

$7,400

Acres
0.6600

2019
$7,400

$0

$0

$0

$7,400

Price
$7,400



Abstract

| |

Sales Questionnaire Form

Would you like to submit a Sales Questionnaire?

| ]

No data available for the following modules: Dwelling Description, Other Building & Yard Improvements, Building Description, Sales, Other Features, Interior/Exterior Information, Permits,
Sketches.
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