Halifax County, NC

Summary

Parcel Number 0703747

Location Address HEATHER GLENN DR

Legal Description LOT #43 HEATHER GLEN RD LOT 43 ROCHELLE COVE

Property Class R - RESIDENTIAL

Neighborhood R108

Land Use Code (500) R - RESIDENTIAL, VACANT LAND, LOT

Township LITTLETON Township

Reval Route 07A11_18

Acres 0.66

SubdivisionROCHELLE COVEPIN (ALT-ID)3020-19-71-1950

Topography ROLLING
Street Type PAVED
Utilities 8
Deed Book 1557
Page 26

View Map

Tax Bill

2023 Tax Bill (PDF)

Owner

Carey, Kevin M Rhome, Kathleen 3514 E LAKE RD ROCKY MT NC 27804

Owner Info Last Updated 3/20/2023

Valuation

Disclaimer: The assessed values are for informational purposes only and are subject to change. Please call (252) 583-2121 to verify.

	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019
+ Appraised Land	\$7,400	\$7,400	\$7,400	\$7,400	\$7,400	\$7,400
- Land Deferment	\$O	\$ 0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
= Total Assessed Land	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$ 0	\$0
+ Assessed Building	\$O	\$ O	\$ O	\$0	\$0	\$0
= Total Assessed Value	\$7,400	\$7,400	\$7,400	\$7,400	\$7,400	\$7,400

Land

Description	Land Type	Land Code	Sq ft.	Acres	Price
UNDEVELOPED	S	6	28,750	0.6600	\$7,400

Total Acres:

0.6600

Total Land-Value:

\$7,400

Property Tax Relief

Apply for Property Tax Relief

Present-Use Value

Apply for Present-Use Value

Mailing Address Change

Address Change

Abstract

Abstract (PDF)

Sales Questionnaire Form

Would you like to submit a Sales Questionnaire?

Sales Questionnaire Form

No data available for the following modules: Dwelling Description, Other Building & Yard Improvements, Building Description, Sales, Other Features, Interior/Exterior Information, Permits, Sketches.

Halifax County makes every effort to produce the most accurate information possible. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the data herein, its use or interpretation. Tax parcel data is for the 2024 tax year. In other words, the records reflect the tax listing for the 2024 tax bills and recorded documents for the period between January 1 and December 31, 2023. Maps are for illustrative purposes only and are NOT legal documents.

| <u>User Privacy Policy</u> | <u>GDPR Privacy Notice</u> Last Data Upload: 7/31/2024, 3:04:19 PM Contact Us

